
Budget Year 2020

Date of Adjustment

Adjustment Original Amended

Amount Account Number Project Number Account Name/Description Budget Budget

$500,000.00 EFCMC190016 2550 S 7200 W to 8000 W Road 453,073.75 500,000.00

$1,500,000.00 EFCMC190016 2550 S 7200 W to 8000 W Road 1,500,000.00

$1,000,000.00 EFCMC190016 2550 S 7200 W to 8000 W Road 1,000,000.00

$500,000.00 2550 S 7200 W to 8000 W Road 500,000.00

($3,500,000.00) Grant Revenues 0.00 (3,500,000.00)

Reason/Justification for Adjustment

General Manager Authorization

Bart Barker, General Manager

Board Chair Authorization

Joe Smolka, Board Chair

Authorized this Day of 2019

November 7,2019

           Greater Salt Lake Municipal Services District

Budget Adjustment Form

Budget adjustment for 2550 S Roadway project for ILA #2174 ($1,500,000) and #2318 ($500,000) Between Magna Metro

 Township and ORD,  UDOT Cooperative agreement ($1,000,000) , and ORD SB 234 ($500,000) funding source yet to be determined


